No. SY01296
YERK: ER%314E3H4H
e akuragawa
e’
US-A KA 7 (AR
7 Y | 2 = US-222B-A  f&E#E
o &£ 50 mm
£ 5 8 13 m
H K & 0.2 m®/min
£t — X " W2 OK PR = ARRE A EEh
H A 1.5 kW W # 2 ik
T E 200/220 vV iRk F i
ER S 60 Hz E & 6.2/5.7 A
wBEAR A EIFIEE)
2 e 630377 TR 6305Z7ZAC
B EE T — F Al ¥oAEAT A= I — L MW20C SiC X SiC
A4 RZf SiC X SiC
H & K —t 1R ISO VG32) 0.4 DA%
't — % F— X WNig: A —r > N EBVEIRTE)
REEE
FrIBAv
=TI
VCT 4C X 1.25 mm? 10m fEE®& ¢ 115 mm
FEHBME L ~<F:FCD700 fBEf  HEadyf)
U sr—307":SPCC + & Rk= A
F—H 7L —N:ADC12

T -HE

& &

77k EC200

E—HF 7 ~:SUS403

FEHRIAR :FCD700

=7 T 3— ADC12+H T A

B AR LV - ) b : SUS304

TE: 287 mm H17: 244 mm HREEZ: 528 mm

AT ARIKE & 26 kg

X IER THEIIAME THER U RIS TR ES 0

- 0 50AR— Ay TV T

PRI




FORECAST ON PUMP CHARACTERISTICS

ARy 7 E B K P

&

PNt ZREM

SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD.

TYPE DISCH.DIA

TS US-222B-A [ 50w 1 st.
TEST LIQUID CAPACITY TOTAL HEAD SYNCHRONOUS SPEED MOTOR POWER PUMP EFFICIENCY
KB | LR /min) | 28 (m) R 158 (min” ) T—4H1F (kW) R T (%)
Terwmn | ow ok 0.2 13 3600 (60Hz) 1.5
NOTE
O
30 - 7
20 1 100
. 1 90
TOTAL HEAD
. 1 80
1 { 70 -
; 1 60
104 54 50
 PUMP EFFICIENCY |
. 4 1 40
1 54 30 -
SHAFT POWER |
. 2 4 20 =8
4 14 10
o{ 09,0
m) | GW) (0 g 0.06 0.12 0.18 0.24 0.3 0.36 0.42 :
oA o 3 3
24 |27 |2F CAPACITY (m?/min)
g 5~ g~ oL
S |27 |57 DEIAE 28-Feb-19 /Fech DX\ N\
= e
o TE |2
Sw Y |2 No. 00690 \yinvsty/ \{Tsuds/




H28

hOA Hose Coupling
50A R-ZAv3I° Uy’

476
: S5
i 7N | 60
> R /)
— o [
: — (=
| |
I - - - - 1 - {?_V B
ENTES ¢ | i
| I 2 W A
$13
> ||
Lowest Level
944 KEAL 165
Date Sign Scale [Title / % & . Dwg. No. ./ XEHES
s #RE | & % R E External Diagram
- Aepreved|May-05-2019| T.Hayashi 05 AT < (4= ) V30751
Checked Type ./ ¥ R
5 T @ ELECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMP MRA?MPUEPMNCM
: 27 Jrar. 04 2019 1. Teuga = -092B-A P I - ZRUER




29

20

i

i

v
n

el

1\

\\Lb, °

@J

T

[Fig 00631 A7 KZI_'




(=) oh 4 ME - HB
Mark Part Name Material « Note
9 AV VIZ FCD500
Handle Ductile Cast Iron
Cabtyre Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable
3 [F—FAvk A B
Auto—Cut Thermal Protector-Auto Cut—
20 R—=AT TV ADC12
Hose Coupling Die Custing Aluminume Alloy
gg | YR TS— ADCI12
Head Cover Die Custing Aluminume Alloy
29 _X7YT 6303727
Bearing Ball Bearing
a—A _
30 Rotor -
a1 |E—FT TR SUS403
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel
33 YSPZ 6305ZZAC
Bearing Ball Bearing
Stator -
Lubricant Turbine Oil
39 %jj:ﬁll/‘:/*‘/l/ MW20C
Mechanical Seal -
Al [T T AN ADCI2+4 =
Casing Cover Aluminum+Synthetic Rubber
Qil Seal Synthetic Rubber
43 | Y7 PAY—T SUS420J1
Shaft Sleeve Stainless Steel
1~ FCD700
Impeller Ductile Cast Iron
a7 | BLRPIR FCD700
Agitator Ductile Cast ron
Casing Carbon Steel+Synthetic Rubber
49 AR —F RV SUS304
Strainer Bolt Stainless Steel
50 AR —F SS400
Strainer Mild Steel
54 T—FT7L—A ADC12
Motor Frame Die Custing Aluminume Alloy
Date Sign ST
Approved | 2018/10/1 T.Hayashi Title C *ﬁ)& V3061 3_Az_KZ
Checked | 2018/9/13 | H.Tsuda onstruction Diagram
Drawn | 2018/9/3 A Zin Type US-222B-A kit - ZBErR
Fig.No. Fig00631-AZ-KZ SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTI.

Z1=Apr=21




1-12 3 4

1-4 / 5% 54 b5Y 56 57

Fig00631A-AZ



AZin
テキストボックス
-1

AZin
テキストボックス
-2

AZin
テキストボックス
-1

AZin
テキストボックス
-1

AZin
テキストボックス
-3

AZin
テキストボックス
-2

AZin
テキストボックス
-2

AZin
テキストボックス
-1

AZin
テキストボックス
-2

AZin
テキストボックス
1-4

AZin
テキストボックス
Fig00631A-AZ


US-222B-A

\ O£ H A B O—F [US222B-A-2005-00008 |5 /LR EK 200V/50Hz |
| D\schairge 50 mm OutPut 1 5 kW Proggt Code [US222B-A-2006-0000B | Voltage/Hz | 200V/60Hz]
s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
_ RAKFT I SUS304 M6 Domed Cap Nuts
1-1 NCUM6A Hexagon Cup Nut Stainless Steel 2
_ NAKZF YN SUS304 M6 Domed Cap Nuts
1-2 NCUMGA Hexagon Cup Nut Stainless Steel 2
_ RAKFT I SUS304 M6 Domed Cap Nuts
1-3 NCUM6A Hexagon Cup Nut Stainless Steel 4
_ RAKZS Y SUS304 M6 Domed Cap Nuts
1-4 NCUMGA Hexagon Cup Nut Stainless Steel 4
NURIL FCD US222B/233B 70x138x20
2 /80035 Handle Ductile Cast Iron 1
_ ZES~LA (Jpn) & Pkt Bs Japanese 35100 A
3-1 731 205 Earth Label A é:ynthetii Resin 1 A
_ BEINILAE (Eng) AR English 35100
3-2 731 209 Earth Label AE é:lynthetic Resin 1
_ EREmF C1020PC 1.25sq X R4
4 TT1 25 4 Tip§ Copper 4
_ & —7IL (10m) VCT 70091,76057 F74 - FyTEEE 1.2550% 10m
5-1/CVv4B10B8 Comr?lite Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 1 VCT 4Cx 1.25sqx 10m
- B & T —7 L (20m) VCT 70091,76057 ¥R - FuyTE &L 1.26sq | BlIFEY
5-2/CVv4B20B8 Complete Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable VCT 4C X 1.255g % 20m Optional Parts
TR SUS VOTRUS222B%:£34 X 50 2-M6 P=38
6 76057 Gland Stainless Steel 1
JLTvia (=) PN ¢$11.9%x19x%xL=28
7 70091 Rubber Bush é:ynthetic Rubber 1
FIR(AR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Receptacle Plug 1.25sq
8 TT021 Receptacle Copper 3
g x)—7(R) E-—L Insulating Sleeve for Receptacle
9 178030 Sleeve (R) Vinyl 3
B faig 2 )—7(P) E=——L Insulating Sleeve for Plug
10-1 78029 Sleeve (P) Vinyl 1
B g )—7(P) E=-—L Insulating Sleeve for Plug
10-2/78029 Sleeve (P) Vinyl 3
_ FHRU(FR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Plug 1.25sq
1= TT020 Plug Copper 1
_ FARY(FR) C1020PC ¢ 5 Plug 1.25sq
11-2 TT020 Plug Copper 3
BT RNINRD SWRM M4 X 12 with captive washer
12 PSM41 2W3 Screw with Washer Mild Steel 2
_ F—hvk (200V) KA-313 1.5kW-200V US222B/U222KD
13-1/ACGBVL103J |72 KA-31 1
_ A—kHvk (400V) KA-311 1.5kW-400V US222B/U222KD
13-2/ACDPZL78A  |3si0-cut KA-311 1
AVE D7 (=) WN d=¢149D=¢ 163 t=4
14 (*) 70709 Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
E—RTZ79b FC US-222B,US-233B
15 21 21 3 Motor Bracket Cast Iron 1
BRIV SK5 6303 6204 D=¢ 47
16 '\Ww47 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
g x)—7 D2 == N #250 Tab type
17 78037 Sleeve SiliconRubber 3
TR T C1020PC Tab terminal #250
18 TT034 Connec)tbor Tip Copper 3
NAF VL SUS304 M8 2%&
19 NUMSB Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 2
K—=Rhy Iy ADC 50A 2-¢ 15 P=100/US222A
20 HCAF252A2 Hose Coupling Die Casting Aluminum Alloy 1
JAVE DY [2Y)=PN US-222AmEH A 119Xx88xt=2
21 (*) 40091 Packing é:ynthetic Rubber 1
AR YRARILE SUS304 M8 xL=44
22 |SUM828C Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 2
FAR Fhav 69 x43 >—)L £ZIH
23 731 1 31 Name Plate Tetron 1
ZABYRARILE SUS304 M6 xL=18
24 |ISUM610B Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 2
YRRV SUS304 M6 xL=35
25 SUM623C Stud Bolt Stainless Steel 2
ANYRAN— ADC US-222B,US-233B
26 22345 Head Cover Die Casting Aluminum Alloy 1
T—RR - 1.25sq % 100mm ALiEHF/FROEED
27 TT022 Earth Code - 1
BT NINRD SWRM M4 X 8 with captive washer
28 |IPSM48W Screw with Washer Mild Steel 1
N7V 63032ZC3 63032ZC3
29 \B63032Z Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢p17D=¢47B=14
o0—%& - 1.5kW-2P US222B/U222KD REAR
30 150311 Rotor - 1 O—42+> v TN BI5E Not for sales
31 130344 E—HYvTh SUS403 1 US-222B,US-233B B RE
Motor Shaft Stainless Steel O—%43 v INEBIFE Not for sales
ARFF— SUS403 B5xH5 XL 15 Roundend
32 K551 5A Impeller Key Stainless Steel 1
N7V 6305ZZACC3 6305ZZACC3
33 BG3OSZZAC Bearing Ball Bearing 1
_ AT7—% (200V) - 1.5kW-2P 200V US222B/U222KD
34-1151414 Stator - 1
_ AF—%4 (400V) - 1.5kW-2P 400V US222B/U222KD
34-2|51414F400 |27 - i
X% RS ODAAR Wk 1L T 57K BT/ D855 5235V E T, Price and parts specifications are subject to change without notice. 1/2 Z X . A5/ Doc. No V30613A-AZ-KKC
X B OMI Ask&éﬂﬁﬁ&%;m(i;}‘liﬁﬁ%ﬁb \J/r.\btkdiéu Cmuimlus ?or any item markodj‘r\sk’ in pri;ng. 15C092020 | pyge Fig.Draw.No. PlgOO63 1A-AZ 5547 /day of issue 93-Dec-2024




US-222B-A

Foaiem] 50 mm ] 1.6 kW [ e oooos | tae s ——Soov et
e HRES R H & BE T % - B % e
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note
35 123201 gezr'{nﬁv!:fh%er gl:?bon Steel | |©=¢54D=¢671=16
36-1SUM616C S b+ Stailoss Steel 4 [MoxL=28
52 SUMBIBC  Saitl T I i
87 /7400 ﬁﬁiiﬂgnt ?;bl?;zjgil 04L ﬁo_nft;éﬁi\cg?fu%ine Ol y{iﬁ?ijam
38 |PUM46 Soreon Staioss Steel g e
39 IMW20C ashanieal Seal . 1 Set|#20
40 (%) OB29 (C)’Hr‘i/n’gf ;éyﬁﬁf?c fusber | [$353d=¢12977
41 [11107A i ADCrEmIL 1T |U522B/2
42 |SB24408 ZAL = BHIL | |F#24D=¢4008 SEER
43 131033 St Srsems” Staiiecs Steel 1 |Ee1eDezi T
4471110656 I/r;;;ﬁe_jr (o0 Doctie Gast Iron 1
44211066 ety buctie Gast ron 1
45 INUM12C Cevagon Nat Staioss Steel 1|2 e
46 INCUM12A aiﬁ:—gﬁp Nut ggasiglggs Stool 1 M12 Domed Cap Nuts
47 |83040A jﬁgﬁfgfﬁ PO @ cact ron | |#50L=107 US222-233AA
48 112297 Sasing o smvamtbetorutper| 1| L NB/ZIIAE
49 160098 Shaner ot Staioss Steel 4 MEXMELEITO
50 (14177 g\tl;:;j I?/I?Ijosoteel 1 |US-222A-AUS-233A-A
51 |SWUM8B Spring Woaher Staoes Steel 4 e
52 |NUMBA Covagon ut Staoss Stee 4 V& TE
53-11731208 éﬁ?i%\zz)’;”éc (Jpn) S‘%ﬁ%ﬁgﬁ; fesin 1 Japanese 80 X 25
53-2|731211 éﬁfﬁiﬁ’éw (Eng) gﬁ%ﬁfé feei | [Engfish 8025
54 120298 Kﬁ?fi;f éiECCastingAluminumAlloy 1 U§-22285-2338
56 | 73438 opostion Soal Tawon 1 [Hox
5 () SLWMIZ G Era W I
1 BUMIZO0 L e I
901|US222BPO  |p Qb - [ [PRESAS (I BORORED S
902|R503TIUS gr;gﬁ;/h‘\;ﬂ;r - 1 e gﬁ#]a\ Parts
903|85072 L7 (508) o 1 [Re2(50A) 2- ¢ 15 P=T00 o
90485073 P PO o 1 |[Re3(80A) 2- 15 P=100 gﬁ)na\ -
905 HCAF253A2 I/—T:):excji:ljpﬁ?g\/,j éiECCasting Aluminum Alloy 1 80A 2-¢15P=100 glﬁﬁ]a‘ Parts
90670102 g‘uf;;'r);ezve | BHIL o 1 |~$120=251=55mm m
807|Cv4B ;ﬁzri/é:bl_jjb p\i\yCval chloride sheathed cabtyre cable Tm ﬁf‘;ﬂf‘ﬁfiﬁ rsr\]fli:g; 15.25qu gléi;’%a\ Parts
908190042 giisﬂjfrge Pipe EA?lﬁos(iea 1 %lﬂsé 05?;?[\;\’7\{5 R gliﬁ)?]a\ Parts
>0 90047 I bl P
R R et o e vt [ 272 BRI o061 A~ 0w /Do NofVSOBIEA AZ KKC






